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06/15/2021 15:09:15 NSMC BALANCE SHEET

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

PREPAID EXPENSE

INVENTORIES

FIXED ASSETS

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

OTHER LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

CAPITAL

SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

TOTAL SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

TOTAL CAPITAL

YTD NET INCOME

TOTAL SURPLUS

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

15,143,808.59

5,411,865.52

450,463.86

35,121,966.69

(24,406,802.06)

42,303,143.73

(11,021,501.87)

(2,784,743.69)

(65,718,329.36)

(79,524,574.92)

(35,493,606.61)

(35,493,606.61)

(35,493,606.61)

(1,727,824.58)

(37,221,431.19)

42,303,143.73

Page 1.0f1 For Period: 8-2021 (05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021)
CURRENT PERIOD PRIOR PERIOD
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS 10,581,841.13 11,715,964.16

14,112,249.96

5,483.620.32

470,106.05

35,121,966.69

(24,296,858.47)

42,607,048.71

(11,506,364.57)

(3,245,044.87)

(65,453,728.37)

(80,205,137.81)

(35,493,606.61)

(35,493,606.61)

(35,493,606.61)

(2,104,482.49)

(37,598,089.10)

42,607,048.71
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Page 1 of 2

REVENUE

INPATIENT REVENUE
QUTPATIENT REVENUE

OTHER REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

DEDUCTIONS FROM REVENUE
INPATIENT CONTRACTUALS
OUTPATIENT CONTRACTUALS
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS FROM REVEN
OPERATING EXPENSES

3408

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
ADVERTISING EXPENSE

BAD DEBT EXPENSE
COLLECTION EXPENSE
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
DISCOUNTS

DUES, FEES, MEMBERSHIP, & LICE
EMPLOYEE HEALTH & WELLNESS
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION
FOOD EXPENSE

GROUNDS EXPENSE
INSURANCE EXPENSE
INTEREST EXPENSE
INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS

IV SOLUTIONS
LEASES/RENTALS

LEGAL FEES
MAINTENANCE/REPAIRS
MEDICAL/SURGICAL SUPPLIES
MEDICAID ASSESSMENT FEE
MHA UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSA
MINOR EQUIPMENT

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE
OTHER SUPPLIES

QUTSIDE SERVICES
POSTAGE/FREIGHT

PRO FEES

SALARIES

SERVICE CONTRACTS EXPENSE
SOFTWARE

THERAPY FEES

TRAVEL, EDUCATION, & BOOKS

NSMC Income Statement
For Period: 8-2021 (05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021)

CURRENT PERIOD

2,854,177.25
5,060,404.04
1,166,807.90
9,081,389.19

3,476,000.71
(19,355.00)
3,456,645.71

97,649.25
10,856.13
26,388.88
243,880.56
12,920.00
109,943.59
14,571.55
37,777.47
854,326.98
15,118.97
50,960.50
14,276.58
54,744.00
17,051.96
12.94
15,347.93
28,122.05
2,493.75
2,828.33
485,535.70
24,766.72
1,932.16
24,359.14
20,672.38
4,675.03
90,640.91
483,918.68
4,453.43
53,642.71
2,205,918.78
115,852.42
41,439.00
0.00
25,980.41

PRIOR PERIOD

2,312,087.16

5,215,314.23
269,052.34

7,796,453.73

3,238,886.72
30,285.08
3,269,271.80

187,480.54
17,238.22
32,857.97
70,272.54
8,802.54
109,943.60
13,795.90
53,126.68
760,131.93
13,229.66
62,335.30
21,228.28
54,870.97
(4,915.99)
393.16
9,686.09
42,902.43
23,388.75
10,814.31
483,993.70
24,766.72
0.00
16,793.15
17,900.62
7,769.92
107,613.50
456,390.36
3,493.54
51,927.05
2,150,506.32
98,328.59
42,825.02
0.00
17,262.98

PREV. YEAR

2,227,008.60
3,414,555.78
4,957,127.61
10,598,691.99

1,825,006.60
(17,038.91)
1,807,967.69

59,869.36
3,925.48
6,297.44

331,168.39
4,558.20
111,155.28
10,190.13
28,928.96
831,495.50
11,636.41
40,908.59
14,430.97
56,091.63
22,999.75
(689.98)
11,389.02
25,868.49
20,467.02
10,405.16
274,823.11
25,400.32
0.00
18,422.47
12,400.61
10,090.30
96,143.44
712,697.06
2,739.78
51,330.24
1,955,699.32
122,645.01
33,797.33
0.00
17,311.83

CURRENT PERIOD YTD CURRENT

YEAR

21,607,409.16
38,633,954.47
2,900,654.10

63,142,017.73

22,881,471.77
192,809.94
23,074,281.71

681,695.26
107,685.12
190,627.81
1,975,486.52
68,576.38
876,450.52
104,811.81
310,110.51
5,964,066.37
132,009.46
401,803.20
120,683.68
444,042.61
142,012.74
(3,723.97)
104,493.67
216,183.52
120,374.67
50,625.53
3,662,951.14
189,108.48
35,047.98
155,292.98
140,776.89
73,897.56
1,878,383.13
3691,114.69
35,977.01
407,496.13
17,938,248.50
751,072.85
387,014.65
0.00
155,699.12

YTD PRIOR YEAR

19,183,898.82

33,278,709.06
8,586,530.32

61,049,138.20

19,571,696.92
(253,140.46)
19,318,556.46

500,614.24
109,819.75
210,345.43
2,668,539.27
40,858.14
894,651.69
99,477.95
213,751.85
5,206,599.93
50,872.01
408,473.32
117,616.29
417,772.69
188,173.54
(1,421.01)
84,119.42
259,787.77
422,859.93
44,852.93
2,540,279.05
202,371.84
6,472.46
241,713.97
134,613.75
91,396.31
863,138.63
3,483,275.51
24,951.79
439,187.23
16,803,918.82
747,193.19
260,923.79
0.00
182,658.32
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Page 2 of 2

UTILITIES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

NSMC Income Statement
For Period: 8-2021 (05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021)

CURRENT PERIOD

55,025.68
5,248,085.57

376,657.91

PRIOR PERIOD

37,036.94
5,004,201.29

(477,019.36)

CURRENT PERIOD

PREV. YEAR

44,435.18
4,979,031.80

3,811,692.50

YTD CURRENT YTD PRIOR YEAR

YEAR
385,464.08 379,514.29
41,795,560.60 38,339,374.09
(1,727,824.58) 3,391,207.65



